

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सी
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. अमरेंद्र कुमार सिंह.
सहायक अभियन्ता मापीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
मापीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
18/06/21

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

_____DIVISIUN

_____SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2560

Name of officer_____

Date of fist entry_____

Date of last entry_____

13-ton A/c Bill

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- Estimate for					
motorable and Restoration of					
Road from Brahma As than to					
Kamla Syphen under F.O.R					
2021-22 in Khajuli-Block					
Agency :- Deptmental					
Authority :- E, E, R. W. D madhubani					
Date of Entry :- 08.12.2021					
item no- ① :- providing and filling					
Brick bats in ditches including cost of					

Brick bats and labour all sample. - 0 felt

CH					
0.45 KM	1X 8.10X	1.50X	0.25 =	3.04 m ³	
	1X 7.20X	1.00X	0.075 =	0.54 "	
	1X 8.50X	1.00X	0.075 =	0.63 "	
	1X 6.60X	1.00X	0.075 =	0.49 "	
	1X 6.50X	1.70X	0.125 =	1.46 "	
	1X 6.10X	0.50X	0.075 =	0.41 "	
3.50 KM	1X 15.50X	1.70X	0.90 =	23.71 "	
	1X 25.50X	3.75X	0.075 =	7.17 "	
	1X 15.70X	3.10X	0.90 =	43.80 "	
	1X 8.50X	1.15X	0.10 =	0.97 "	
4.00 KM	1X 28.70X	3.30X	0.30 =	28.41 "	
			Total =	110.63 m ³	

08/12/21
 Continuation

08/12/21
 J.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
02					
(ABSTRACT of cost)					
item no-02;- providing					
And laying Brick bats in					
ditches					
of 15					
Qty. vide T.M. @ p-01					
Qty = 110.63 m ³					
@ Rs 2004.95/m ³ = Rs 2,21,809.00					
Add 12% on S.P. = Rs 26,617.00					
Add 1% L.C.S. = Rs 2218.00					
Add S. fee = Rs 11417.00					
Total = Rs 2,62,061.00					

Ben
08/12/21

08/12/21
A.E.

Q ~~0000~~ 5812121

7-E

43